Pennsylvania State USBC

Final Prize Listing
2022 PA State Pepsi & HDCP Singles, Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships Event event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, A-Under 8 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Houser, Maggie 194

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $266.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, B-Under 8 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Ginther, Wyaitt 193

Total prizes awarded in this division: $462.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, C-Under 10 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Miller, Pyper H 261

Total prizes awarded in this division: $448.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, D-Under 10 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Plyler, Cameron 32
2 Piccillo, Vincenzo J 350

Total prizes awarded in this division: $756.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, E-Under 12 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Heckman, Gabriella 360
2 Quattrini, Addison 120

Total prizes awarded in this division: $728.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, F-Under 12 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Hanicak, Alexander J 52
2 Zeitz, Liam 295
3 Tyndall, Clayton J 67

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,484.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, G-Under 15 Girls, Scratch

Score
405

Score

433

516

530

559
529

Prize
$266.00

Prize
$462.00

Prize
$448.00

Prize
$474.00
$282.00

Prize
$457.00
$271.00

Prize
$730.00
$434.00
$320.00

From
Freeland, PA

From
Kersey, PA

From
Denver, PA

From
Meadville, PA
Kingston, PA

From
Selinsgrove, PA
Wescosville, PA

From

Huntingdon Valley, PA
Philadelphia, PA

York, PA
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Place Team name
1 Street, Ashlyn
2 Miller, Taylor S
3 Baer, AlexisJ

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:
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Entry
220
93
36

$1,554.00

Pepsi Youth Bowling Championships, H-Under 15 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name
Denny, Blayze A
Markowitz, David
Lint, Brody M
Cummings, Colin
Beimel, Tysen
Quiattrini, Augie

o U1 WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
24
368
76
27
71
121

$3,234.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, |-Under 18 Girls, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Mitskavich, Melia
2 Pilyih, Mareana
3 Mcgonigal, KayleinaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
375
63
399

$1,484.00

Pepsi Y outh Bowling Championships, J-Under 18 Boys, Scratch

Place Team name

Kahler, Brayden A
Baldauf, Evan A
Vallano, Dominick M
Buckley, Cameron
Skale, Gavin

Oakes, Michad A
Zombro, Darren S
Bauer, Joshua

0O ~NO O~ WNPRE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Entry
182
241

78
347
314

139
398

$4,046.00

$14,462.00

$14,462.00

Sorted By Event, Division

Score
698
655
642

674
661

Prize
$764.00
$455.00
$335.00

Prize
$1,098.00
$653.00
$481.00
$388.00
$328.00
$286.00

Prize
$730.00
$434.00
$320.00

Prize
$1,194.00
$710.00
$524.00
$422.00
$357.00
$312.00
$277.00
$250.00

From
Masontown, WV
Lititz, PA

York Springs, PA

From

York, PA
Coplay, PA
Johnstown, PA
Sarver, PA
Kersey, PA
Allentown, PA

From

Du Bois, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Philadelphia, PA

From

Lititz, PA
Weirton, WV
Greensburg, PA
Greenville, PA
Morrisville, PA
Bristol, PA
Lebanon, PA
Reading, PA
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